
XX Women's World Championship 2011
Brasil

Eight final

Match Team Statistics

MON 12 DEC 2011
20:00

Sao Paulo

HBW400406_83 1.0 Report Created  FRI 16 DEC 2011 10:40

Match No: 70 BRA  35 - 22  CIV Attendance: 4.000

(15 - 8) (20 - 14)

Referees: HIZAKI Kiyoshi / IKEBUCHI Tomokazu (JPN)

BRA - Brazil
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC DR

TP

1 MASSON Chana 1 2 1 40:12

2 DINIZ Fabiana 0/1 0 0/1 1 3 1 33:13

3 NASCIMENTO Alexandra 10/14 71 1/3 2/4 5/5 2/2 1 2 1 40:14

4 ROCHA Samira 2/3 67 0/1 2/2 1 28:34

5 PIEDADE Daniela 1 8:20

7 MEDEIROS Alessandra 1/2 50 1/2 17:14

8 da SILVA Fernanda 4/6 67 1/3 3/3 1 31:26

9 RODRIGUES Ana Paula 0/3 0 0/2 0/1 5 1 43:43

10 QUINTINO Jéssica 4/5 80 2/3 2/2 1 20:26

12 ARENHART Barbara 1 19:48

15 PINHEIRO Silvia 4/6 67 1/1 0/2 3/3 3 2 1 20:38

17 BANCILON Moniky

18 AMORIM Eduarda 6/8 75 0/2 3/3 3/3 1 2 1 40:23

20 MORAES Francine 0/3 0 0/1 0/1 0/1 1 21:15

22 MOURA Mayara 1/1 100 1/1 1 15:49

81 CAVALEIRO Deonise 3/7 43 1/4 1/1 0/1 1/1 2 1 38:45

Bench/Team

35/59 59 4/16 8/13 4/9 5/5 8/10 6/6 16 15 2 3 2 1Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots F ast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 MASSON Chana 12/24 50 5/11 45 1/1 100 4/9 44 1/2 50 1/1 100

12 ARENHART Barbara 7/17 41 2/5 40 2/3 67 3/8 38 0/1 0

Totals 19/41 46 7/16 44 3/4 75 7/17 41 1/2 50 1/1 100 0/1 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 4 5 2 4 1 16 25

Wing Shots 8 3 2 13 62

9m Shots 4 4 1 9 44

7m Shots 5 n/a 5 100

Fast Breaks 8 1 1 10 80

Breakthroughs 6 6 100

Totals 35 13 2 7 2 59 59

Number of Attacks: 67, Scoring Efficiency: 52%
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Match No: 70 BRA  35 - 22  CIV Attendance: 4.000

(15 - 8) (20 - 14)

Referees: HIZAKI Kiyoshi / IKEBUCHI Tomokazu (JPN)

BRA - Brazil

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 MASSON C 2 DINIZ F

0/1

3 NASCIMENTO A

3/3 1/2 2/3

1/1 1/1

1/1 1/1
2-Post

4 ROCHA S

2/2

0/1

5 PIEDADE D 7 MEDEIROS A

1/1

1-Post

8 da SILVA F

0/1 2/2

1/1 1/1
1-Post

9 RODRIGUES A

0/1

0/1

1-Missed

10 QUINTINO J

1/1

3/3 0/1

12 ARENHART B 15 PINHEIRO S

1/1 0/1

2/2 1/1
1-Blocked

17 BANCILON M 18 AMORIM E

2/2

1/1 2/2 1/1
1-Missed 1-Post

20 MORAES F

0/1

0/1
1-Post

22 MOURA M

1/1

81 CAVALEIRO D

1/1 0/1

0/1

2/2
1-Post 1-Blocked

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

4/5 3/5 8/12

2/4 1/3

8/9 2/2 7/8
2-Missed 7-Post 2-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

5/7
0/2

2/7

6/6

1/5 3/5

3/6
1/2

1/4
8/10

5/5

1/5
2/6

3/5

1/1

5/97/15

0/1
1/3

1/5
0/1

1/3

0/1 1/2

4/5 7/7 0/2

1/8 4/10 2/6

1 MASSON C

0/1 1/2

4/4 4/4

1/7 1/3 1/3

12 ARENHART B

0/1 3/3 0/2

0/1 3/7 1/3
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Match No: 70 BRA  35 - 22  CIV Attendance: 4.000

(15 - 8) (20 - 14)

Referees: HIZAKI Kiyoshi / IKEBUCHI Tomokazu (JPN)
CIV - Ivory Coast

Players
No. Name

Shots
G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC DR

TP

1 KOFFI Amenan 0:17

2 KOUYO Rachelle 3/6 50 1/2 2/4 1 1 17:15

3 COULIBALY Won Hire 1/3 33 1/3 15:59

5 MAMBO Ncho Elodie 8/17 47 3/7 5/10 4 8 1 55:54

7 GUEDE Yohou Christiane 1/2 50 0/1 1/1 1 1 30:34

8 DOSSO Alimata 4/9 44 2/5 2/4 1 2 1 37:11

9 GONDO Bredou Paula 2/3 67 2/2 0/1 1 1 57:49

10 TOUALY Sery 0/2 0 0/2 44:01

13 LOBOUET Badjo Edwige 0/1 0 0/1 0:13

14 TOUALY Likane Julie 0/1 0 0/1 2 16:20

15 YAMKOU Ndoua Lydie

16 KANGAH Ndri Elise Gladys 59:43

17 TRAORE Mariam 0/1 0 0/1 1 1 26:17

18 ASSEMON Amon Olive 0/1 0 0/1 1 1 25:10

19 KARAMOKO Awa 1/3 33 1/3 2 1 15:14

21 COURCELLES Annabelle 2/5 40 1/2 0/1 1/2 2 1 18:03

Bench/Team

22/54 41 9/19 1/6 10/24 1/3 0/1 1/1 6 19 3 2 3 1 1Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots F ast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 KOFFI Amenan 0/2 0 0/2 0

16 KANGAH Ndri Elise Gladys 13/46 28 5/9 56 3/11 27 4/8 50 0/3 0 1/9 11 0/6 0

Totals 13/48 27 5/9 56 3/11 27 4/8 50 0/5 0 1/9 11 0/6 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 9 7 1 2 19 47

Wing Shots 1 3 1 1 6 17

9m Shots 10 7 3 3 1 24 42

7m Shots 1 1 1 n/a 3 33

Fast Breaks 1 1 0

Breakthroughs 1 1 100

Totals 22 19 6 4 3 54 41

Number of Attacks: 67, Scoring Efficiency: 33%
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Match No: 70 BRA  35 - 22  CIV Attendance: 4.000

(15 - 8) (20 - 14)

Referees: HIZAKI Kiyoshi / IKEBUCHI Tomokazu (JPN)

CIV - Ivory Coast

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 KOFFI A 2 KOUYO R

1/1

1/1 1/2
1-Missed 1-Blocked

3 COULIBALY W

0/1 1/1

0/1

5 MAMBO N

0/3 1/1

5/5 2/2
1-Missed 3-Post 2-Blocked

7 GUEDE Y

0/1

1/1

8 DOSSO A

0/2 0/1

1/2 3/3
1-Missed

9 GONDO B

1/1

0/1 1/1

10 TOUALY S

0/1

1-Post

13 LOBOUET B

1-Missed

14 TOUALY L

0/1

15 YAMKOU N 16 KANGAH N 17 TRAORE M

0/1

18 ASSEMON A

1-Missed

19 KARAMOKO A

1/2
1-Missed

21 COURCELLES A

1/2

0/1

1/1 0/1

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

1/1 1/2

1/5 0/7 2/2

7/8 6/10 4/6
6-Missed 4-Post 3-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

0/1
1/3

1/5

1/1

5/9 7/15

1/5
2/6

3/5
0/1

1/3

3/6
1/2

1/4

6/6

1/53/5

5/7
0/2

2/7
8/10

5/5

1/5 2/5 4/12

2/4 2/3

1/9 0/2 1/8

1 KOFFI A

0/1

0/1

16 KANGAH N

1/5 2/5 4/12

2/3 2/3

1/9 0/2 1/7

LEGEND
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6-metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
AS Assists BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs DR Disqualification with report FB Fast Breaks
G/S Goals/Shots n/a not applicable RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals
TO Turnover TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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